График проведения контрольных работ

2011-2012 учебный год
Класс:       2 «Д»                             Учитель:       Гунченко Лариса Витальевна

	
	
	I четверть
	II четверть
	III четверть
	IV четверть
	Год 

	
	Математика
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	Контрольная работа
	27.09
	9.11
	17.02
	20.04

11.05
	5



	
	Русский язык
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	Контрольный диктант
	29.09

 20.10
	24.11

 26.12
	30.01

 20.02

 12.03
	 13.04

14.05
	9



	2. 
	Контрольное списывание
	3.10
	7.12
	6.03
	6.04
	4



	3. 
	Словарный диктант
	27.10
	15.12
	2.03
	16.05
	4



	4. 
	Контрольное  изложение
	
	
	
	18.05
	1




                                                                                                                                                           Учитель __________________ Гунченко Л.В.
                                                                                                          Заместитель директора по УВР_______________________ Волкова М.В.
